MPN: CABLEMARK

Set of 10x10 cablemarkers

numbered 0-9,each with its own color
Suitable for cable diameter of 4 - 6 mm

Specifications
Features Product colour
Package dimensions Depth Verified
(verified) Gross Weight Verified
Height Verified
Width Verified
Packaging content Quantity per pack
Product dimensions Net Weight (Product, kg)
Vendor information Brand Name

Warranty

D Micro
M Connect’

Reliable Connectivity

Multicolour

17.8 cm

0.018 kg

1.8 cm

199cm

100 pc(s)
0.007999999999999998 kg

MicroConnect

25 Year(s)



