

MPN: CABLEMARK

Set of 10x10 cablemarkers

numbered 0-9,each with its own color Suitable for cable diameter of 4 - 6 mm



Specifications

Features	Product colour	Multicolour
Package dimensions (verified)	Depth Verified	17.8 cm
	Gross Weight Verified	0.018 kg
	Height Verified	1.8 cm
	Width Verified	19.9 cm
Packaging content	Quantity per pack	100 pc(s)
Product dimensions	Net Weight (Product, kg)	0.0079999999999998 kg
Vendor information	Brand Name	MicroConnect
	Warranty	25 Year(s)